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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Renault 420 DCI + MANUAL + SPRING + 6X4 + PERFECT

Construction

Year

Id

Axle configuration

Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power

Description
VF33DVC000105788

= More information =

Bodywork: Tipper
Tipper: Back

Tipper
2006
TR1064
6x4

3

Manual
563.316 km

Diesel

D TRsks, ...,

Euro 4

309 kW (420 PK)
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